				NA / LUCK	
INS. CASE OWNE	10-	CC 4/1111901 63	97, 4	IDAC:	
Surveyor:	Adrian	DOI: ASSIGNM	IENT	Date / Time :	(14 -
				Registered in Merimen:	7/n/iA
Pre-assign / CCI	SMC 3662A				
Insured Vehicle N	913.	A STREET	Claim No.	1	
Name of Insured	COMFORTDELLAR	o rent a use pic	Policy No.	WAP 0807	
Insured Tel No.	Н	p.	Make / Model	MAJOH	
Excess Sec II :SS		OA: 14 A 4.	Place of Accide	Here Int. Oh h	UNI OF GEYLANDS
Is driver the owne		ature of Accident	* INC. 01 / N.C.101		12/11
	me/Age: PURA RANNI	area on Landau State	OLGIA REPO	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPO	OPT- VES / NO
Driver Te		(V/L YES / NO)	Insured Liabilit		
SEW 1183	11/11/2011				3
INSRS: WSP: UN Tel: Liability: GAY RMKS:	D-1		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSI WSI Tel: Liab RMI	elity:
Date/ Time					
	PKM 1 1831 A-V	CAN CUMPAN-Y		STAGE	DATE/PIC
Othe	- PRINDING HAVING	approval capprove	d)	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
tôto	- 001 130 to m 70			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
11/12	TOO IN THE DATE	ET THE VEDON		Netification for (if non-pickup): Call OI:	
un	- fender manday		_	After sall lir to Of:	
79/3	and the state of t	DEVICTION QUESTIONIE)	Documentation Check List: H	andler Typist
	- CANT BY PUR MPILLOD	Pill by British	nd BV	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	X
				After call ltr to OI: Authorization To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	X
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	2
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
RELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: ROAVIAW	1.
epair Cost: 45	SS 54-00-00 (to	days) Reduction: 4 20 68 -1	5 % 60	Email _	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT			Mar	Email Cal	
nul Liability:	% (O) (Agreed / As	nessed) BOLA S/N No.: 37		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
pair Cost:	SS 5400-00 SS 770-00 (%	dues) × FT20.		- Malian	SELVINS:
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS 7/10/00 (%	days) × F120.		THE N	1 1/15
as of Income (LOI):	SS (S x	days)		18/3/20	20
OR only LOU on	ly LOR + LOU LOI	R + 1.0 [Tick only one	1]	.01212	
IA/LTA Search	55 3/0.49				
edical:	SS -	And the second production and	,	1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	ct/Private Settle
isbursement: and Cost	SS —	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	1	2) Report Format:	1900 O CO
otal:		lobal Sum SS:		ing source in the	
NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Co	onfirm with: US	0.00	limail Cal	
yee 1:	SS 6150-80 N	eme t: Cas Etavola	LE Pte Lit		
syce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	- 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	ame 2:	f		
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS N	ame 3:			

	SKW11834 2015 Oct.
U Book-I Docu	Tipe (ICa) I M.Cyclo I Sus. I Van I Lurry I Tant I Prime Mover I
Co / FP / WS / TP RES / DD RES / ILVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle (16)	Morier 1986 While we insured/Shilling
of Workshop mis-	Colon White AC Insured/Sid/NI/NA
	Sti Reading 94637 TRadio Insured / Std / NI / NA
leaved.	Engities
Polley Ha	ZS4600057184
Chains No.	Gen. Conf. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Som Imaged Enterts	Sleering: Ingress Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Forder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt //
Make of Velt	Modi: Nill (Akim) STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 235/55 R.18
(Policy Condition)	R 235/55R18
Fernan The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIL / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Ent. or Market Value	Front Rear
IDAC Acordent Pront Consistent? Yes or No	LEAL 06 mm R/Bal 06 mm
ISIA / PR Seem. Consistent? Yes or No.	LESE 06 mm LESE 06, mm
Est Ripairs: O days Res.: Yes or No	DOA DOL 16/09/19
Com Some 70 5 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at CAS- 11
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des of Damages Frt / (ea) / OIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Conc. Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
TPIN	
mv : Pv : Nett :	(Red- 48018-15/607.)
: Prefi. Seport	Days Of Repair.
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Concluse File Essential S et al Files	Shallon 15 Language
37(1) 520	
	filespine 15
	Territoria de la companya della comp



VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

Insurance Company: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

(MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT)

Address:

NO 64, CECIL STREET ,#04-05

IOB BUILDING, S(049711)

Telephone:

63476100

Fax:

62244174

Email: motorclaim@iii.com.sg

Make/ Model :

TOYOTA HARRIER

Date:

Course

16.09.2019

Chassis No:

ZSU600057184

Vehicle No:

SKW1183Y

Date/Time of Accide 14.09.2019/1300

Reg date :

19.10.2015

	TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVI	CE AD	VISOR		
ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE S
1	REAR TAILGATE Serfed	- 1	\$ 2,456.80	1712	\$ -2,456.80
2	REAR TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 95.70		\$ - 95.70
3	REAR TAILGATE HARRIER EMBLEM	1	\$ 117.90		\$ 117.90
4	REAR TAILGATE LAMPS	2	\$ 492.10		\$ + 984.20
5	REAR TAILGATE INNER SEALER	2	\$ 49.80		\$ + 99.60
6	REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK >> ~	1	\$ 385.90		\$ * 385.90
7	REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP //- ~	- 1	\$ 215.40		\$ # 215.40
8	REAR TAILGATE INNER SEALER	. 2	\$ 49.80		\$ ~ 99.60
9	REAR TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR SENSOR"	2	\$ 398.70		\$ + 797.40
10	REAR WINDSCREEN MOLDING NAL	- 1	\$ 161.40		\$ -161.40
11	REAR BUMPER De hand	1	\$ 1,450.00	1343	\$ - 1,450.00
12	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS ALL	2	\$ 85.90		\$ -171.80
13	REAR BUMPER ATTACHMENT RETAINERS	. 2	\$ 92.50		\$ + 185.00
14	REAR BUMPER SPONGE Coulted	1	\$ 245.90		\$ - 245.90
15	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS Are m	2	\$ 75,60		\$ 151.20
16	REAR BUMPER LOWER	1	\$ 455.10		\$ - 455.10
17	END PANEL Dewled	- 1	\$ 799.10		\$ 799.10
18	END PANEL TOP TRIM	- 1	\$ 446.10	361	\$ -446.10
19	END PANEL SMART KEY ANTENNA Comba	1	\$ 385.90		\$ 186 385.90
20	TAILAMP PANEL LH	1	\$ 495.80		\$ + 495.80
21	TAILAMP LH >+-e	- 1	\$ 365.80		\$ * 365.80
22	REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH ** ~	1	\$ 98.60		\$ + 98.60
ist Price	Cost				\$ 10,664.20

PARTS DISCOUNT 25%

7,998.15

5648.90 A236-67

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$	FINA	L PRICE \$
1	REVERSE SENSORS Dange	1 SET	\$ 250.00	S	250:00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING A	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$	50.00
3	TAILAMPS CLIPS AH ~	2 SET	\$ 60.00	\$	60.00
4	END PANEL TOP TRIMS CLIPS //~~	1 SET	\$ 60.00	S	60.00
5	END PANEL SEALANT ALCA	2 SET	\$ 80.00	5	80.00
6	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT //km	2 SET	\$ 80.00	\$	80.00
7	LIMITED EDITION HELLO KITTY VINYL	2 SET	\$ 180.00	S	180.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS /4-	1SET	\$ 30.00	\$	30.00
otal Special Nett Items					790.00

430

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works		
Job Scope	1 4	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN, STRAIGHTENED MEMBER	S	1,400.00
Spray Painting		800.
Job Scope		Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	S	1,200.00
Job Scope TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$	Quotation
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)		Ountation
	-	Strategic and Strategic at
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOSTERY	\$	60-150.00
	\$	30 120:00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON REAR TAILAMPS		- 120,00
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON REAR TAILAMPS TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$	
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$	60 150:00
	\$	60 150:00
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL	\$	60 150:00 60 200:00 /20 1.160:00
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL TO REMOVE / REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	\$	60 159:00 60 200:00 /20 1:160:00 80 1:50:00 2,080:00

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

UEN 2018280877M

I KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY,
SINGAPORE 417883

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

Person Incharge: Allan Direct Contact: +65 8782 7171 Email: allangoh.cas@gmail.com

Fax: 6509 9501 TEL: 64842220 LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey betweather spray painting
- To display damaged partial during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No Regal modification(s) is allowed.
- Subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signatures

Date:

Adrian Lig L/s 16/04/19

total: 6736-67. 4/5: 5:4K

2070

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent: To:

Monday, 16 September 2019 2:54 PM

Nicole Chong; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Cher Yip; Allan Goh; Lalitha Krishnan - III

Subject:

RE: PRI - SKW 1183Y AND SMC 3662A (YOUR OI) ALONG GEYLANG SERAI TWRDS

CITY ON 14.09.2019

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SKW1183Y and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Lalitha.

P. Nicole

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

T: 3.04pm v:14

Thank You.

Best Regards, Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Nicole Chong [mailto:nicolechong.cas@gmail.com]

Sent: 16 September, 2019 12:04 PM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Cher Yip <casgaragesg@gmail.com>; Allan Goh <allangoh.cas@gmail.com>

Subject: Re: PRI - SKW 1183Y AND SMC 3662A (YOUR OI) ALONG GEYLANG SERAI TWRDS CITY ON 14.09.2019

Dear Sir/Madam.

We request LKK to survey our client's vehicle.

Regards, Nicole Chong

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22 Autobay. Singapore (417883) Hp: 9791 6119 Office: 6484 2220 UEN: 201828067M

On Mon, 16 Sep 2019 at 11:57, Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- VP Appraisal
- Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd
- Infiniti Appraisal Service
- JP Knights Adjusters
- LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Priority Services
- RT Appraisal
- · LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards,

Gabriel Wee



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

From: Nicole Chong [mailto:nicolechong.cas@gmail.com]

Sent: 16 September, 2019 10:31 AM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Cher Yip <casgaragesg@gmail.com>; Allan Goh <allangoh.cas@gmail.com>

Subject: RE: PRI - SKW 1183Y AND SMC 3662A (YOUR OI) ALONG GEYLANG SERAI TWRDS CITY ON 14.09.2019

Dear Sir/Madam

Kindly arrange survey our client's vehicle.

Do let us know when is the available date and time for inspection of the vehicle at:

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22

Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Once arranged, please contact Allan Goh at 8782 7171 during the inspection.

Thank you and have a nice day! Hope to hear from you soon

Regards,

Nicole Chong

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22

Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Hp: 9791 6119

Office: 6484 2220

UEN: 201828067M

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be

intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKW1183Y (MCA190233) [SMC3662A] ANG KHAIN SENG

Sep 14 2019 1:00PM [COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE. LTD] Cas Garage Pte Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 05/02/2020 15:06 PM.

LKK_HQ

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6516.45) - SKW1183Y - Claim Handler: Lalitha Krishnan

Approved:6516.45.			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Nov 2019 Edit Reg		16 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Ad) Rpt	S\$5,400.00 Edit Estima		6,400.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Carcel Case	
,	tain	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUI	SFOLDER DE		-CAR PTE. LTD.	Co. Reg. No.: 1	99303821F		by adjuster]		
Main Claimant:	ANG KHA	IN SENG, ID: S	0224168D						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKW118	33Y		Da	ite of Loss:		9 13:00 - :59 and 26 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Di	ete (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / MC	A190233			licy/Cover ite No.:	M495128/0	2		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SMC3662	A			licy No. laimant):	GA0694921			
Repairer:	Fac Face	on Stelltd (US)	No.1, Kaki Bukit Ave		CESS!	DOS Maki But	k - Twl- 0000 122	3	
Handling Insurer:		Name and Address of the Owner, when the Owner,	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	DOMESTIC STREET			West State	(-5)46-650	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6880 488	8					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [He	andled by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 26/09	/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Con	npose Case Ma
• III_5G (0	05/11/2019):	Alert - Adj Mand KS [©]	ate Approved (S\$ late Approved (S\$ Group Subject	0.00) - SKW1	183Y - Cla	im Handler	: Lalitha Krishn		

Claim Documents

*SKW1183Y (MCA190233)

[SMC3662A]

TP

ANG KHAIN SENG

Sep 14 2019 1:00PM

[COMFORTDELGRO RENT-A-CAR PTE. LTD]

Cas Garage Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ✓	
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	-
1	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
2	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load JPG	82
3	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
t	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load JPG	8
5	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load 3PG	V
5	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
7	12/11/19 17:22	General View	1 Load JPG	2
B:	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load JPG	V
9	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load JPG	12
	12/11/19 17:22	General View	■ Load JPG	V
10	PERVIOUS DESIGNATION	General View	O Load 3PG	82
11	12/11/19 17:22		Load JPG	52
12	12/11/19 17:22	General View	3 Load JPG	2
13	12/11/19 17:22	General View	6 Load JPG	82
14	12/11/19 17:22	General View		
15	12/11/19 17:22	General View	Load IPG	82
16	12/11/19 17:22	General View	1 Load JPG	82
17	12/11/19 17:22	General View	1 Load JPG	2
18	12/11/19 17:22	General View	€ Load JPG	2
19	12/11/19 17:22	General View	1 Load JPG	E
20	12/11/19 17:22	General View	€ Load JPG	V
21	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	₽
22	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	2
23	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	6 Load JPG	12
24	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
25	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
26	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	82
27	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	82
28	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	R
29	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	E
30	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	Ø
31	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	2
32	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	R
33	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	12
34	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	EZ.
35	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	V
36	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	2
37	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	12
38	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	12
39	12/11/19 17:22	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	R
Dec	umentation		1 per page	1 2
0 = /	MINISTER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	LKK Auto Consultants Pto Ltd (HO)	Thumbnal	Ping-room-
_	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A LANGE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		-
No.	17/09/19 15:06 17/09/19 17:24	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) EMAIL FROM III DD 16092019 TP GIA REPORT.	The state of the s	

Pho	hotos/Images		3 per p	age 🗸	M
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
3	20/01/20 13:58	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	20/01/20 13:58	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	20/01/20 13:58	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	20/01/20 13:58	LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	20/01/20 13:58	GIA SEARCH	8	Load POF	
В	19/03/20 10:27	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	19/03/20 10:27	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/09/19 08:42	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to inther parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/III19016397/AGS3Q2

Date: 19/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

M495128/02

Claimant Vehicle No :

SKW1183Y

Insured Vehicle No: SMC3662A

Date of Loss:

14/09/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: MCA190233

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKW1183Y

Make & Model: Reg. Date: TOYOTA HARRIER, 2.0 (A) 19/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: 3ZRB636219 ZSU600057184

94637 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: White 1986 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/55 R18 Michelin 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

235/55 R18 Michelin 6 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	8,788.15	4,666.67	4,121.48	46.90
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,680.00	2,070.00	2,610.00	55.77
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,468.15	6,736.67	6,731.48	49.98
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,400.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,468.15	5,400.00	8,068.15	59.91
+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$12	20.00/day) (S\$)	720.00		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	36.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	6,156.45		
Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	6,150.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/09/2019

Date Inspected:

16/09/2019 Inspected At:

Cas Garage Pte Ltd (HQ) No.1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Chong Pui Lin

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 19/3/2020

Adjuster Report		Page 2 of 4
NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection state knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is here	led herein. Such inspection has been aby expressly excluded.	carried out to the best of our
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fuse	ebox=MTRadjuster&fuse	eaction=g 19/3/2020

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Jan 2020)		
Parts:	M1-SUV	TOYOTA HARRIER 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SKW1183Y)		
Validity:	dity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info:	: Items/values r	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended F	Re	ecor	mm	er	nde	ed	P	ar	ts
---------------	----	------	----	----	-----	----	---	----	----

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Dented	2,456.80 FL	*1,712.00 FL
2	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	95.70 FL	*95.70 FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE HARRIER EMBLEM	Necessary	117.90 FL	*117.90 FL
4	2		*REAR TAILGATE LAMPS	Not Necessary	984.20 FL	*-FL
5	2		*REAR TAILGATE INNER SEALER	Not Necessary	99.60 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	385.90 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	215.40 FL	*-FL
В	2		*REAR TAILGATE INNER SEALER	Not Necessary	99.60 FL	*-FL
9	2		*REAR TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR SENSOR	Not Necessary	797.40 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	161.40 FL	*161.40 FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,450.00 FL	*1,343.00 FL
12	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Necessary	171.80 FL	*171.80 FL
13	2		*REAR BUMPER ATTACHMENT RETAINERS	Not Necessary	185.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	245.90 FL	*245.90 FL
15	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Not Necessary	151.20 FL	*-FL
16	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER	Deformed	455.10 FL	*455.10 FL
17	1		*END PANEL	Dented	799.10 FL	*799.10 FL
18	1		*END PANEL TOP TRIM	Deformed	446.10 FL	*361.00 FL
19	1		*END PANEL SMART KEY ANTENNA	Cracked	385.90 FL	*186.00 FL
20	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL LH	Not Necessary	495.80 FL	*-FL
21	1		*TAILLAMP LH	Not Necessary	365.80 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR FENDER AIR DUCT LH	Not Necessary	98.60 FL	*-FL
23	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	250.00 FS	*200.00 FS
24	1		*SET REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-F8
25	2		*SET TAILLAMP CLIPS	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
26	1		*SET END PANEL TOP TRIMS CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FS	*20.00 FS
27	2		*SET END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
28	2		*SET REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	*60.00 FS
29	2		*SET LIMITED EDITION HELLO KITTY VINYL	Necessary	180.00 FS	*60.00 FS
30	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
	enchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	The state of the s	- FIREIT	
				Sub Total (S\$)	11,454.20	6,078.90
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	5.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,666.05	1,412.23
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,788.15	4,666.67

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ,REPLACE ,BEAT ,WELD ,REALIGN ,STRAIGHTE MEMBER	New ND	1,400.00	800.00
2	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	800.00
3	TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	New	150.00	60.00
4	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE/REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON REAR TAILLAMPS	New	120.00	30.00
6	TO REMOVE/REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS AND DISTANCE SETTLING	New	150.00	60.00
7	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL	New	200.00	60.00
8	TO REMOVE/REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	1,160.00	120.00
9	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	150.00	80.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		4,680.00	2,070.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.